
Hauptlauf 5.000m  am  28.09.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 230 Seibold, Christoph TSV - Crailsheim 08 1 7 : 2 5 
2 229 Seibold, Günter TSV - Crailsheim 67 1 7 : 3 8 
3 207 Schurr, Benedikt Rasriki-Runners 95 1 8 : 1 0 
4 223 Lehmann, Tobias TSV - Ilshofen 85 1 9 : 2 5 
5 217 Knitsch, Michael Messerschmidt Grabsteine Gmb 90 2 0 : 1 3 
6 205 Hoika, Dennis Bausch + Ströbel 97 2 1 : 1 4 
7 222 Kraft, Ann-Kathrin TSV-Ilshofen 89 2 1 : 2 0 
8 224 Weber, Florian TSV-Ilshofen 96 2 1 : 2 2 
9 227 Krauß, Tim 11 2 1 : 5 8 

10 212 Barg, Katerina BSG Bausparkasse Schwäbisch 92 2 2 : 1 1 
11 220 Wiecek, Dominik Harro Hoefliger "ALL YOU NEED 02 2 2 : 2 5 
12 225 Krauß, Eileen 07 2 4 : 5 1 
13 218 Abel, Dieter Ilshofen 57 2 6 : 1 1 
14 211 Neumann, Sabine STC-Schwäbisch Hall 75 2 6 : 1 8 
15 206 Smit, Kai Bausch + Ströbel 97 2 7 : 0 5 
16 214 Heyd, Sandra TSV - Ilshofen 87 2 7 : 1 7 
17 226 Krauß-Rummel, Silke 74 2 7 : 2 0 
18 221 Plank, Theresa TSV - Ilshofen 10 2 8 : 3 9 
19 209 Rathke, Mark Messerschmidt GmbH 82 2 8 : 5 4 
20 215 Rothenberger, Bianca TSV - Ilshofen 04 2 8 : 5 6 
21 219 Campagna, Dorota 86 3 1 : 1 9 
22 210 Salwig, Anna-Sophie 95 3 1 : 2 3 
23 201 Ziller, Klaus LAC - Degerloch 56 3 1 : 5 3 
24 216 Dawood, Hussein Bausch + Ströbel 93 3 3 : 5 5 
25 228 Blessing, Florentine Ilshofen 71 3 3 : 5 8 
26 213 Strohmer, Julia Harro Hoefliger "ALL YOU NEED 95 4 0 : 4 7 

Hauptlauf 5.000m  am  28.09.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 230 Seibold, Christoph TSV - Crailsheim 08 1 7 : 2 5 
2 229 Seibold, Günter TSV - Crailsheim 67 1 7 : 3 8 
3 207 Schurr, Benedikt Rasriki-Runners 95 1 8 : 1 0 
4 223 Lehmann, Tobias TSV - Ilshofen 85 1 9 : 2 5 
5 217 Knitsch, Michael Messerschmidt Grabsteine Gmb 90 2 0 : 1 3 
6 205 Hoika, Dennis Bausch + Ströbel 97 2 1 : 1 4 
7 224 Weber, Florian TSV-Ilshofen 96 2 1 : 2 2 
8 227 Krauß, Tim 11 2 1 : 5 8 
9 220 Wiecek, Dominik Harro Hoefliger "ALL YOU NEED 02 2 2 : 2 5 

10 218 Abel, Dieter Ilshofen 57 2 6 : 1 1 
11 206 Smit, Kai Bausch + Ströbel 97 2 7 : 0 5 
12 209 Rathke, Mark Messerschmidt GmbH 82 2 8 : 5 4 
13 201 Ziller, Klaus LAC - Degerloch 56 3 1 : 5 3 
14 216 Dawood, Hussein Bausch + Ströbel 93 3 3 : 5 5 

Hauptlauf 5.000m  am  28.09.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 222 Kraft, Ann-Kathrin TSV-Ilshofen 89 2 1 : 2 0 
2 212 Barg, Katerina BSG Bausparkasse Schwäbisch 92 2 2 : 1 1 
3 225 Krauß, Eileen 07 2 4 : 5 1 
4 211 Neumann, Sabine STC-Schwäbisch Hall 75 2 6 : 1 8 
5 214 Heyd, Sandra TSV - Ilshofen 87 2 7 : 1 7 
6 226 Krauß-Rummel, Silke 74 2 7 : 2 0 
7 221 Plank, Theresa TSV - Ilshofen 10 2 8 : 3 9 
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Hauptlauf 5.000m  am  28.09.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

8 215 Rothenberger, Bianca TSV - Ilshofen 04 2 8 : 5 6 
9 219 Campagna, Dorota 86 3 1 : 1 9 

10 210 Salwig, Anna-Sophie 95 3 1 : 2 3 
11 228 Blessing, Florentine Ilshofen 71 3 3 : 5 8 
12 213 Strohmer, Julia Harro Hoefliger "ALL YOU NEED 95 4 0 : 4 7 
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